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(c) - Course Conversion (a) - Altitude Adjustment * Ineligible for NCAA Championships A-'A', B-'B, QS-'QS', PS-'PS', NS - 'No Standard'
4 1:39.63 McCormick, Jason FR Florida St NS 02/26/2014
50 Freestvie SCY Female 1:40.21 Pridemore, Derek SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013
Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date 6 1:40.58 Thomas, Michael SR Florida St NS 11/22/2013
1 22.02 Oliver, Tiffany SR Florida St B 02/19/2014 7 1:40.93 Coombs, Jason FR Florida St NS 10/25/2013
2 2227 Dressel, Kaitlyn JR Florida St B 02/19/2014 8 1:41.01 Marsolek, Dylan SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013
3 23.20 Spinazzola, Bianca SO Florida St NS 02/19/2014 9 1:41.69 Akker, Lucas SR Florida St NS 03/01/2014
4 23.30 Ware, Lydia FR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 10 1:41.99 Hensley, Thaxter SO Florida St NS  11/22/2013
5 23.35 Powell, Haley JR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 5O Freestvle SCY Female
6 23.46 Pochowski, Sami SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013
7 23.57 Isaacson, Ashly JR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date
8 23.82 Carter, Olivia SO Florida St NS 03/01/2014 1 4:37.77 Jacobi, Madison SO Florida St B 02/19/2014
9 23.93 Delph, Hannah SR Florida St NS 02/19/2014 2 4:48.10 Cuda, Josie SO Florida St NS 02/19/2014
10 23.99 McMahon, Sara SR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 3 4:48.93 Henkel, Julia SR Florida St NS 11/22/2013
4 4:55.05 Hine, Lauren SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013
50 Freestvie SCY Male 5 45851 Stringfield, Katy FR Florida St NS 01/17/2014
Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date 6 5:06.25 King, Mary Elizabeth SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013
1 19.04 Murray, Paul SR Florida St A 02/26/2014 50O Freestvie SCY Male
2 19.71 McCormick, Jason FR Florida St B 02/26/2014
3 19.73 Sankovich, Pavel SR Florida St B 02/26/2014 Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date
4 20.15 Lyons, Cadell JR Florida St B 02/26/2014 1 4:19.56 Rogers, Kevin JR Florida St B 02/26/2014
5 20.48 Apple, lan SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013 2 4:28.80 Pridemore, Derek SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013
6 20.64 Coombs, Jason FR Florida St NS 11/22/2013 3 4:29.33 Marsolek, Dylan SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013
7 20.66 Knight, Connor JR Florida St NS 11/22/2013 4 4:29.75 Akker, Lucas SR Florida St NS 03/01/2014
8 20.67 Rogers, Kevin JR Florida St NS 11/22/2013 5 4:31.03 Deedrick, Jack SR Florida St NS 11/22/2013
9 20.71 Le Grand, Jemal FR Florida St NS 11/22/2013 6 4:35.91 Hensley, Thaxter SO Florida St NS 02/26/2014
10 20.76 Mitchell, Max SR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 7 4:36.95 Sequera, Juan JR Florida St NS 09/27/2013
8 4:42.08 Thomas, Michael SR Florida St NS 09/27/2013
100 Freestvie SCY Female 9 44580 Swanbeck, Robert SR Florida St NS  09/27/2013
Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date 10 4:53.57 Le Grand, Jemal FR Florida St NS 09/27/2013
1 48.36 Dressel, Kaitlyn JR Florida St B 03/22/2014 1000 Freestvle SCY Female
2 48.50 Oliver, Tiffany SR Florida St B 02/19/2014
3 50.42 Pochowski, Sami SO Florida St NS 03/01/2014 Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date
4 50.51 Lightbourn, Mckayla SR Florida St NS 11/24/2013 1 9:46.25 Jacobi, Madison SO Florida St NS 01/17/2014
5 51.04 Ware, Lydia FR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 2 10:06.64 Hine, Lauren SO Florida St NS 01/17/2014
6 51.20 Powell, Haley JR Florida St NS 02/19/2014 3 10:11.03 Stringfield, Katy FR Florida St NS 01/17/2014
7 51.24 Delph, Hannah SR Florida St NS 02/19/2014 4 10:25.27 Cuda, Josie SO Florida St NS 01/04/2014
8 51.32 Isaacson, Ashly JR Florida St NS 02/19/2014
9 5148 Carter, Olivia SO Florida St NS 112212013 1000 Freestvie SCY Male
10 52.06 Cuda, Josie SO Florida St NS 03/01/2014 Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date
100 Freestvle SCY Male 1 9:18.68 Marsolek, Dylan SO Florida St NS 01/17/2014
2 9:19.19 Pridemore, Derek SO Florida St NS 01/17/2014
Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date 3 9:26.21 Deedrick, Jack SR Florida St NS 10/25/2013
1 42.59 Murray, Paul SR Florida St B 02/26/2014 4 9:26.46 Akker, Lucas SR Florida St NS 01/17/2014
2 43.37 McCormick, Jason FR Florida St B 02/26/2014
3 4414 Lyons, Cadell JR Florida St B 11220013 650 Freestvie SCY Female
4 44.79 Le Grand, Jemal FR Florida St NS 11/22/2013 Rank Time Name Yr Team TS Meet Date
5 4486 Rogers, Kevin JR Florida St NS 11/24/2013 4 16:01.09  Jacobi, Madison SO Florida St B 03/20/2014
6 44.95 Kingsford, Jake SO Florida St NS 03/01/2014 2 17:00.82 Hine, Lauren SO Florida St NS 11/22/2013
7 45.32 Swanbeck, Robert SR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 3 17:23.98 Stringfield, Katy FR Florida St NS 11/22/2013
8 45.40 Coombs, Jason FR Florida St NS 01/04/2014 4 17:29.72  Cuda, Josie SO Florida St NS  09/27/2013
9 45.46 Apple, lan SO Florida St NS 03/01/2014
10 4556 Mitchell, Max SR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 1650 Freestvie SCY Male
10 45.56 Knight, Connor JR Florida St NS 10/12/2013 Rank Time Name Yr Team TS MeetDate
200 Freestvle SCY Female 1 15:31.97 Pridemore, Derek SO Florida St NS 03/01/2014
2 15:35.36 Marsolek, Dylan SO Florida St NS  11/22/2013
Rank  Time Name Yr Team TS MeetDate 3 15:38.26  Akker, Lucas SR Florida St NS  03/01/2014
1 1:46.48 Dressel, Kaitlyn JR Florida St B 02/19/2014 4 15:51.66  Deedrick, Jack SR Florida St NS  09/27/2013
2 1:46.57 Jacobi, Madison SO Florida St B 02/19/2014
3 1:46.86 Oliver, Tiffany SR Florida St B 0219/2014 100 Backstroke SCY Female
4 1:48.92 Cuda, Josi(? SO FIorida St NS 02/19/2014 Rank Time Name Yr Team TS MeetDate
5 1:50.46 Henkel, Julia SR Florida St NS 10/25/2013 ) )
. . . 1 52.39 Lightbourn, Mckayla SR Florida St B 03/20/2014
6 1:50.63 Pochowski, Sami SO Florida St NS 11/23/2013 . . .
i X 2 53.06 Spinazzola, Bianca SO Florida St B 03/20/2014
7 1:51.24 Stringfield, Katy FR Florida St NS  11/22/2013 . .
8 15173 Delph, Hannah SR Florida St NS 112202013 S 0340 Britt, Chelsea FR Florida St B 0211972014
X 4 55.45 Page, Caroline FR Florida St NS 03/01/2014
9 1:52.46 Powell, Haley JR Florida St NS 02/19/2014 .
10 1:52.94 Hine, Lauren SO Florida St NS 11221013 0 2887 Powell, Haley JR Florida St NS 03/01/2014
’ 6 56.74 Hicks, Ashley SR Florida St NS 09/27/2013
200 Freestvle SCY Male 7 56.80 Ware, Lydia FR Florida St NS 03/01/2014
8 58.55 Jacobi, Madison SO Florida St NS 09/27/2013
Rank  Time Name Yr Team TS MeetDate g  5ggq McMahon, Sara SR Florida St NS  03/01/2014
1 1:34.52 Rogers, Kevin JR Florida St B 022612014 49 5922 Oliver, Tiffany SR Florida St NS 11/22/2013
2 1:38.23 Le Grand, Jemal FR Florida St NS 02/26/2014

3 1:38.56 Swanbeck, Robert SR Florida St NS 03/01/2014 100 Backstroke SCY Male
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Time
45.31
47.80
49.66
49.67
50.58
50.84
51.36
52.77
53.22
54.45

Name

Sankovich, Pavel
Friedel, Josh
Brogden, Harrison
Lyons, Cadell
Sequera, Juan
Mitchell, Max
Swanbeck, Robert
Thomas, Michael
Matheus, Kevin
Rogers, Kevin

200 Backstroke SCY Female

Rank
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Time

1:55.66
2:00.58
2:02.60
2:02.67
2:03.82
2:06.91
2:09.24
2:14.84

Name

Lightbourn, Mckayla
Jacobi, Madison
Page, Caroline
Spinazzola, Bianca
Hicks, Ashley

Britt, Chelsea
Powell, Haley

Hine, Lauren

200 Backstroke SCY Male

Rank
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Time

1:43.53
1:43.63
1:45.04
1:48.63
1:50.38
1:52.57
1:56.70
1:57.10
1:58.33

Name

Rogers, Kevin
Friedel, Josh
Sankovich, Pavel
Brogden, Harrison
Thomas, Michael
Sequera, Juan
Brown, Nick
Doxtater, Kyle
Swanbeck, Robert

100 Breaststroke SCY Female

Rank
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Time

1:00.67
1:01.72
1:03.59
1:03.76
1:03.78
1:04.99
1:06.11

Name

Pochowski, Sami
Stephenson, Morgs
Jarmakowicz, Jordan
Flewelling, Laura
Neil, Caroline
Isaacson, Ashly
Dressel, Kaitlyn

100 Breaststroke SCY Male

Rank
1

= © 0N O TN~ WN

0

Time
53.09
53.33
53.70
54.06
54.32
55.36
56.73
59.10
59.47
1:00.42

Name

Coombs, Jason
Pike, Jared
Rodriguez, Alex
Hildebrand, Richard
Murray, Paul
Sequera, Juan
Apple, lan
Deedrick, Jack
Matheus, Kevin
Brown, Nick

200 Breaststroke SCY Female
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Time

2:12.92
2:14.23
2:16.08
2:17.14
2:19.03
2:23.11

Name

Stephenson, Morgs
Pochowski, Sami
Neil, Caroline
Flewelling, Laura
Jarmakowicz, Jordan
Henkel, Julia

200 Breaststroke SCY Male

Rank
1
2
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Time

1:55.81
1:56.39
1:58.59

Name

Coombs, Jason
Sequera, Juan
Pike, Jared

Yr
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(a) - Altitude Adjustment
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Florida St
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Team

Florida St
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Florida St
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* Ineligible for NCAA Championships
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Meet Date
02/28/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
09/27/2013
03/01/2014
09/27/2013

Meet Date
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
09/27/2013
01/31/2014
09/27/2013
09/27/2013

Meet Date
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
11/22/2013
01/17/2014
11/22/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013

Meet Date
03/01/2014
02/19/2014
03/01/2014
11/22/2013
02/19/2014
02/19/2014
11/22/2013

Meet Date
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
11/22/2013
03/01/2014
03/01/2014
01/17/2014
10/12/2013

Meet Date
02/19/2014
01/31/2014
02/19/2014
11/22/2013
03/01/2014
09/27/2013

Meet Date
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014

4
5
6

1:59.33
2:02.24
2:09.92

A-'A', B-'B, QS-'QS', PS-'PS', NS -'No Standard'

Rodriguez, Alex
Hildebrand, Richard
Brown, Nick

100 Butterflv SCY Female
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Time
52.35
53.75
55.84
56.23
56.64
56.87
57.26
57.41
57.56
58.01

Name

Britt, Chelsea
Spinazzola, Bianca
Lightbourn, Mckayla
Page, Caroline
King, Mary Elizabeth
Carter, Olivia

Ware, Lydia

Cuda, Josie

Oliver, Tiffany

Neil, Caroline

100 Butterflv SCY Male
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Time
45.00
45.83
46.65
47.55
48.28
49.60
49.93
50.07
50.08
50.42

Name
Sankovich, Pavel
Knight, Connor
Lyons, Cadell
Hensley, Thaxter
Mitchell, Max
Murray, Paul
Matheus, Kevin
Apple, lan
Kingsford, Jake
McCormick, Jason

200 Butterflv SCY Female

Rank
1
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Time

1:55.51
1:59.95
2:03.15
2:03.94
2:09.20
2:12.13

Name

Britt, Chelsea
Henkel, Julia

Cuda, Josie

King, Mary Elizabeth
Neil, Caroline

Pope, Michelle

200 Butterflv SCY Male

Rank
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Time

1:42.25
1:46.21
1:46.27
1:49.66
1:50.73
1:51.25
1:52.02
1:54.88
1:55.79
1:59.66

Name

Knight, Connor
Hensley, Thaxter
Sankovich, Pavel
Doxtater, Kyle
Sequera, Juan
Mitchell, Max
Thomas, Michael
Matheus, Kevin
Friedel, Josh
Lyons, Cadell

200 Individual Medlev SCY Female
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Time

1:58.11
1:59.75
2:02.21
2:04.01
2:04.06
2:04.90
2:06.16
2:06.30
2:07.22
2:08.95

Name

Lightbourn, Mckayla
Henkel, Julia
Pochowski, Sami
Neil, Caroline

Britt, Chelsea
Flewelling, Laura
Ware, Lydia
Jarmakowicz, Jordan
Stephenson, Morgs
Page, Caroline

200 Individual Medlev SCY Male
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Time

1:41.92
1:46.09
1:46.72
1:47.10
1:48.60

Name
Sankovich, Pavel
Coombs, Jason
Sequera, Juan
Knight, Connor
Friedel, Josh

SR
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SO
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SO
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Florida St
Florida St
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Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
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Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
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Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
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Florida St
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Florida St
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Florida St
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Florida St
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Florida St
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Florida St
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02/26/2014
02/26/2014
10/12/2013

Meet Date
02/19/2014
02/19/2014
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
03/01/2014
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
01/17/2014
11/22/2013

Meet Date
03/27/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
03/01/2014
11/22/2013
03/01/2014
11/22/2013
03/01/2014
11/22/2013

Meet Date

02/19/2014
02/19/2014
02/19/2014
11/22/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013

Meet Date

03/27/2014
02/26/2014
01/17/2014
02/26/2014
10/12/2013
11/22/2013
10/12/2013
11/22/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013

Meet Date

02/19/2014
02/19/2014
02/19/2014
02/19/2014
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
03/01/2014
02/19/2014
11/22/2013

Meet Date

02/26/2014
03/27/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
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200 Individual Medlev SCY Male

Rank
6
7
8
9
10

Time

1:49.70
1:49.71
1:51.18
1:52.16
1:55.23

Name

Doxtater, Kyle
Pike, Jared
Rodriguez, Alex
Thomas, Michael
Brown, Nick

400 Individual Medlev SCY Female

Rank
1
2
3

Time

4:09.64
4:29.27
4:34.15

Name

Henkel, Julia
Lightbourn, Mckayla
Neil, Caroline

400 Individual Medlev SCY Male

Rank
1
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Time

3:48.43
3:51.34
3:56.59
4:03.03
4:07.26

Name

Sequera, Juan
Doxtater, Kyle
Thomas, Michael
Deedrick, Jack
Brown, Nick

Yr

SO
SR
SR
SR
SO

Yr

SR
SR
FR

JR
SO
SR
SR
SO

(a) - Altitude Adjustment

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

2013-14 Top Times

* Ineligible for NCAA Championships

TS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

TS

NS
NS

TS

NS
NS
NS

Meet Date
02/26/2014
11/22/2013
02/26/2014
11/22/2013
10/12/2013

Meet Date
03/20/2014
10/25/2013
09/27/2013

Meet Date
03/08/2014
02/26/2014
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
09/27/2013

A-'A', B-'B', QS-'QS', PS-'PS', NS -'No Standard'



